
POLAND

WROCLAW

WARSAW

Auschwitz

Toruń

Czestochowa

GDANSK

ZAKOPANE

KRAKOW

2

2

1

2

21

  Overnight stays   Sightseeing stops 
   

Start   End

11 d
ay

s

Highlights of 
Poland

Memorable 
Highlights
•  Warsaw Sightseeing with a 

Local Specialist includes a 
visit to the old town of the city

•  Gdansk Sightseeing with a Local 
Specialist includes a visit to see 
the major sights of the Amber city

•  Toruń Stop in the scenic UNESCO 
World Heritage town birthplace 
to Nicolaus Copernicus

•  Wroclaw Sightseeing with a Local 
Specialist includes Wroclaw Cathedral, 
Salt Square and the Old Town Hall

•  Zakopane Stop in the town at the 
foothills of the Tatra Mountains

•  Kraków Sightseeing with a Local 
Specialist includes a visit to the Cloth 
hall and the Mariacki Church

•  Auschwitz Visit the poignant concentration camp
•  Jasna Góra Monastery Visit the monastery 

which is home to Poland’s most famous 
shrine to the Virgin Mary featuring the 
Black Madonna with a Local Specialist
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US$132
per day



Image Caption: Wawel Hill, Kraków

Day 1 | Arrive Warsaw (2 Nights)
Welcome to Warsaw. After check-in this 
afternoon, relax and unwind or take a stroll 
through the city. This evening meet your 
fellow travellers and Travel Director at the 
hotel.  Hotel: Radisson Blu Sobieski 

Day 2 | Warsaw Sightseeing
This morning enjoy a comprehensive 
guided sightseeing tour of this fascinating 
city with a Local Specialist. See all the main 
sights and hear about how in 1945 the city 
was rebuilt after the devastation of the 
bombings during the Second World War. 
You may also wish to consider an Optional 
Experience to Wilanow Castle. (BB) 

Day 3 | Warsaw – Gdansk 
Sightseeing (2 Nights)
Travel to Gdansk known as the amber 
capital of the world. It is one of the oldest 
cities in Poland and famous for being the 
centre where Lech Walesa founded the 
famous Solidarity movement. On arrival 
enjoy a sightseeing tour with a Local 
Specialist and view the major attractions of 
this Baltic city. Tonight dinner is served at 
your hotel. (BB, D) Hotel: Novotel Centrum 

Day 4 | Gdansk Free Time or 
Optional Experience to Malbork
Today is a completely free day to explore 
the city independently or consider joining 
an Optional Experience to visit Malbork 
Castle which was founded by the Teutonic 
Order of knights in 1274. (BB) 

Day 5 | Gdansk – Toruń – 
Wroclaw (2 Nights)
Stop in the medieval town of Toruń this 
morning, famed for being the birthplace of 
the Polish astronomer Nicolaus Copernicus 
and a designated UNESCO World Heritage 
Site. Continue on to Wroclaw which was the 
European Capital of Culture in 2016 and is 
the capital of Lower Silesia and the fourth-
largest city in Poland. Tonight enjoy dinner 
at your hotel. (BB, D) Hotel: Novotel City 

Day 6 | Wroclaw Sightseeing
This morning enjoy a guided tour of the city 
with a Local Specialist. This city was at one 
time or another ruled by Poland, Bohemia, 
Austria, Prussia and Germany. Discover 
its complex history and see some of the 
most important sites including Wroclaw 
Cathedral, the Main Market Square, Old 
Town Hall and Salt Square which was a 
former medieval marketplace and today 
hosts a flower market. This afternoon your 
Travel Director will suggest an Optional 
Experience or you may continue to explore 
this magical city. (BB) 

Day 7 | Wroclaw – Zakopane
Your journey today takes you towards the 
foot of the Tatra Mountains, the highest 
mountain range of the Carpathians which 
stretch roughly 1500km across Central 

Europe. Spend time enjoying the local town 
or consider taking an Optional Experience 
mountain excursion. Later check-in to your 
hotel where you will enjoy dinner. (BB, D) 
Hotel: Mercure 

Day 8 | Zakopane – Kraków 
Sightseeing (2 Nights)
Travel today to the picturesque city 
of Kraków. View the Royal Castle 
and Cathedral on Wawel Hill during a 
sightseeing tour with your Local Specialist. 
Your walking tour through the Old Town 
includes a visit to the Cloth Hall and the 
Mariacki Church. This evening, perhaps 
sample some lively Polish entertainment 
with dinner. (BB) Hotel: Ibis Centrum/Ibis 
Stare Miasto 

Day 9 | Kraków Free Time or Optional 
Experience to Wieliczka Salt Mines
This morning is a free day to explore 
Kraków. Alternatively consider an Optional 
Experience to visit the Wieliczka Salt Mines, 
comprising a labyrinth of tunnels with 
around 22 chambers. There are dozens 
of statues and four chapels carved out of 
rock salt. (BB) 

Day 10 | Kraków – Auschwitz 
– Czestochowa (Jasna Góra 
Monastery) – Warsaw
Stop this morning to visit the poignant 
concentration camp at Auschwitz, a 
permanent reminder of the horrors 
perpetrated during the Holocaust. Visit 
Jasna Góra Monastery with a Local 
Specialist, Poland’s most famous shrine to 
the Virgin Mary featuring the iconic Black 
Madonna of Czestochowa. Find out about 
the history of this very important monastic 
site which is revered in Poland. Finish the 
day in Warsaw where this trip around Poland 
started. Tonight, enjoy a farewell dinner with 
newfound friends at your hotel. (BB, D) 
Hotel: Radisson Blu Sobieski 

Day 11 | Depart Warsaw
Say farewell to your newfound friends at the 
end of a wonderful holiday. Airport transfers 
are available. Conditions apply. (BB) 

* Visit www.costsaver.trafalgar.com 
for all Unbeatable Features, guest reviews, 
definite departures, up-to-date information 
on itineraries and our great range of 
Optional Experiences.

CostSaver Regional

KEY:  FB Full Breakfast  BB Bu¦et Breakfast  L Lunch  D Dinner
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6  Unbeatable Features*
10 Bu¦et breakfasts
4  Dinners

Price per Person
Starts 
Warsaw 

Ends 
Warsaw

Twin 
share

Single 
Supp.

Starts 
Warsaw

Ends 
Warsaw

Twin 
share

Single 
Supp.

Highlights of Poland 
11 days – 1 Country

From: US$1450 
(per person twin share)

TRIP CODE:

PHIG

SAVINGS
Past guest 
discount

Multiple trip 
discount

Young 
traveller 
discount 

Triple room 
discount

SAVE up to 
US$74�p.p.

SAVE up to 
US$37�p.p. US$140� US$10�p.p.

TRIP NOTES
Airport transfers: On arrival at Warsaw Airport transfers 
will operate at 10.30am, 12.30pm and 3.30pm. Guests 
arriving later should make their own way to the hotel. Return 
transfers on the last travel day will arrive at Warsaw Airport 
at 7.30am and 10am.

Gratuities: Option to pre-pay gratuities for Travel Director 
and Driver US$79 per person.

WiFi: See page 98 for details.

For Trafalgar’s other great savings, air deals and extra nights’ 
accommodation, please see pages 18-19 and 95.

All prices are per person, twin share.

  NEW 2017

1 Apr Sat 11 Apr Tue  1450  390 8 Jul Sat 18 Jul Tue  1475  390 
8 Apr Sat 18 Apr Tue  1475  390 15 Jul Sat 25 Jul Tue  1475  390 
15 Apr Sat 25 Apr Tue  1475  390 22 Jul Sat 1 Aug Tue  1475  390 
22 Apr Sat 2 May Tue  1475  390 29 Jul Sat 8 Aug Tue  1475  390 
29 Apr Sat 9 May Tue  1475  390 

5 Aug Sat 15 Aug Tue  1475  390 
6 May Sat 16 May Tue  1475  390 12 Aug Sat 22 Aug Tue  1475  390 
13 May Sat 23 May Tue  1475  390 19 Aug Sat 29 Aug Tue  1475  390 
20 May Sat 30 May Tue  1475  390 26 Aug Sat 5 Sep Tue  1475  390 
27 May Sat 6 Jun Tue  1475  390 

2 Sep Sat 12 Sep Tue  1475  390 
3 Jun Sat 13 Jun Tue  1475  390 9 Sep Sat 19 Sep Tue  1475  390 
10 Jun Sat 20 Jun Tue  1475  390 16 Sep Sat 26 Sep Tue  1475  390 
17 Jun Sat 27 Jun Tue  1475  390 23 Sep Sat 3 Oct Tue  1475  390 
24 Jun Sat 4 Jul Tue  1475  390 30 Sep Sat 10 Oct Tue  1475  390 

1 Jul Sat 11 Jul Tue  1475  390 7 Oct Sat 17 Oct Tue  1475  390 


